
Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2021

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8
1 Studer Thomas 1962 E 96 2 98 6 4 0 96 95
2 Stiffler Andrea 1959 D 96 1 97 6 4 0 96 96
3 Caprez Jann 1973 A 96 0 96 7 2 1 100 99
4 Balzer Kurt 1949 A 96 0 96 7 2 1 97 95
5 Kühnis Christian 1962 A 95 0 95 5 5 0 100 99
6 Gadmer Peter 1978 A 95 0 95 5 5 0 99 94
7 Conrad Martin 1946 E 93 2 95 4 5 1 100 94
8 Casutt Marina 1980 A 94 0 94 5 4 1 99 97
9 Umbricht Walter 1948 D 93 1 94 4 5 1 100 93

10 Flury Uschi 1956 E 92 2 94 4 4 2 99 98
11 Kühnis Beni 1996 E 92 2 94 4 4 2 96 93
12 Wilhelm Ruth 1964 E 92 2 94 2 8 0 100 92
13 Caprez Reto 1976 A 93 0 93 5 3 2 98 96
14 Kühnis Georg 1968 A 93 0 93 3 7 0 97 95
15 Hartmann Kaspar 1955 A 92 0 92 4 4 2 98 96
16 Gysin Walter 1945 E 89 2 91 4 2 3 96 94
17 Waldburger Hans 1946 D 89 1 90 3 3 4 94 91
18 Michel Laura 1989 E 87 2 89 3 2 4 94 92
19 Brunner Rolf 1977 E 80 2 82 1 2 4 94 87
20 Conrad Hanspeter 1961 A 79 0 79 1 5 3 91 88

Rangliste Aktive mit Lizenz:

Tiefschüsse



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2021

Rangliste Schützen/innen ohne Lizenz:

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8
1 Hegen Stephan 1994 E 91 2 93 5 3 0 99 94
2 Brunner Thomas 1975 E 88 2 90 3 3 3 96 93
3 Müller Marco 1991 E 86 2 88 1 4 5 95 89
4 Fischer Andrea 1990 E 85 2 87 1 4 4 93 89
5 Hartmann Thomas 1972 E 84 2 86 1 5 2 93 89
6 Holzknecht Fabian 1998 E 81 2 83 0 2 7 89 84
7 Hartmann Tamara 2000 E 80 2 82 1 2 3 99 83
8 Hegen Andreas 1992 E 79 2 81 1 5 1 92 85
9 Helm Valentin 1995 E 79 2 81 1 2 5 97 90

10 Krausz Samantha 1984 E 79 2 81 0 3 3 87 86
11 Helm Johannes 1999 E 78 2 80 2 0 5 93 91
12 Schlesier Mario 1983 E 77 2 79 1 3 0 95 87
13 Hartmann Karin 1973 E 73 2 75 2 1 1 96 93
14 Rauch Stefanie 1992 E 67 2 69 0 2 0 89 89
15 Hegen Brigitte 1991 E 59 2 61 0 0 1 72 69
16 Degen Basti 1987 E 48 2 50 0 1 0 87 66
17 Schneider Marcel 1992 E 41 2 43 0 1 0 81 69
18 Jost Andrea 1993 E 39 2 41 0 0 1 74 63
19 Stiffler Mena 1999 E 27 2 29 0 0 0 61 49

Tiefschüsse



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2021

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Total 10%
1 Kühnis Georg 1968 A 477 47.7 97 97 97 93 93
2 Flury Uschi 1956 E 475 47.5 99 99 95 92 90
3 Hartmann Kaspar 1955 A 473 47.3 100 95 94 93 91
4 Casutt Marina 1980 A 473 47.3 97 97 96 92 91
5 Gadmer Peter 1978 A 470 47 98 96 94 91 91
6 Caprez Reto 1976 A 469 46.9 97 96 94 92 90
7 Kühnis Christian 1962 A 462 46.2 99 94 91 89 89
8 Stiffler Andrea 1959 D 462 46.2 97 96 96 91 82
9 Studer Thomas 1962 E 448 44.8 98 91 88 88 83

10 Caprez Jann 1973 A 439 43.9 93 92 92 87 75
11 Conrad Hanspeter 1961 A 420 42 96 93 86 77 68
12 Balzer Kurt 1949 A 420 42 88 85 84 82 81
13 Umbricht Walter 1948 D 419 41.9 94 84 83 81 77
14 Conrad Martin 1946 E 413 41.3 99 81 80 77 76
15 Michel Laura 1989 E 411 41.1 91 90 90 77 63
16 Kühnis Beni 1996 E 410 41 92 91 80 80 67
17 Wilhelm Ruth 1964 E 403 40.3 89 89 85 76 64
18 Waldburger Hans 1946 D 400 40 93 80 80 75 72
19 Brunner Rolf 1977 E 396 39.6 89 86 78 74 69
20 Müller Marco 1991 E 393 39.3 84 82 81 73 73
21 Schlesier Mario 1983 E 356 35.6 94 75 72 62 53
22 Gysin Walter 1945 E 346 34.6 85 85 82 51 43
23 Hartmann Thomas 1972 E 346 34.6 82 80 75 69 40
24 Fischer Andrea 1990 E 328 32.8 90 74 58 54 52
25 Rauch Stefanie 1992 E 281 28.1 84 71 55 40 31
26 Jost Andrea 1993 E 204 20.4 73 41 41 29 20
27 Schneider Marcel 1992 E 203 20.3 57 50 40 30 26

Rangliste Silberbergstich:

Schüsse 100er


